


Part List

1
—
: T
3 —
4 v [}
5 )
6 o —
: (e
10 W
11 e
12 )
13 - -
14 ¢
15 L
16 T
17
X ~
19 f\@
20 op




Part List

21A e
218 e
22 -
23 = =
24

2 2

26

27 S




Part List

A Bolt, Washer M8%70 (- — 12
B |Bolt, Washer M8%25 T= 2
C |Bolt, Washer M6%16 (o [] 4
F' | Bolt, Washer M8*63 (1) 12
G Bolt, Washer M8%*63 @_ﬁ) 4
H 48
I 4
J 6
K Bolt, Washer M8%*50 () 6
L Bolt, Washer M8%50 (o ) 4
M Bolt, Washer M8%*40 @ __§) 8
N 3

oy [




STEP1




STEP2




\?'M‘
i

BN







A~ - \ - { { ( \‘
/ \ ﬂ T\




STEP6




STEP7




STEP8




STEP9

21A

YHY

/7.

/XYY

21A

1B




STEP10






